14th Annual H.B.1.C. Hot August DAZE

Seat 30 Sec
Avg.
Place Points Competitor Name Team/State dBScore
450 SD
1st 45 Tina Hatfield Bass Boy Car Audio/Ky 144.90
2nd 36 Mike Jones Phat Farm/Ky 123.16
900+SD
1st 45 Korey Lewis Ky 150.35
288MD
1st 45 Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 151.10
2nd 36 Alexander Hardy Ky 150.03
450MD
1st 45 James Cowan Ky 146.40
900MD
1st Austin Graham Ky 155.19
2nd 36 Ashlynn Pawley DJ Dirty Bass/Ky 154.74
3rd 30 Tim Barkes Ky 150.50
UMD
1st 45 Peggy Embrey GBBG/Phat Farm/Ky 149.33
OPEN
1st 45 Destiny Wooten GBBG/In 137.32
288XTD
1st 45 Adrian James Ky 145.11
UXTD
1st 45 Chance Schartung Ky 143.69
Austin Graham Loudest Mod
Korey Lewis Loudest Standard
Adrain James Loudest Trunk
Tina Hatfield HBIC of the Show
Xport 30 Sec
Avg.
Place Points Competitor Name Team/State dBScore
200 Xport
1st Chance Schartung Ky 159.45
288 Xport
1st Adrain James Ky 159.96
2nd Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 158.72
3rd Alexander Hardy Ky 157.81
450 Xport
1st James Cowan Ky 156.50
900 Xport
1st Tim Barkes Ky 158.80
2nd Ashlynn Pawley DJ Dirty Bass/Ky 156.46
HTS 30 Sec
Avg.
Place Points Competitor Name Team/State dBScore
200 HTS
1st Chance Schartung Ky 140.86
288 HTS
1st Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 146.78
2nd Alexander Hardy Ky 145.67
450 HTS
1st James Cowan Ky 146.40
900 HTS
1st Ashlynn Pawley DJ Dirty Bass/Ky 149.27
2nd Tim Barkes Ky 147.53

Adrain James
Ashlynn Pawley

Loudest Xport
Loudest HTS



1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Demo Dummy

Demo Dummy Standard
450SDDD
Tina Hatfield
900+SDDD
Korey Lewis

Demo Dummy Mod

288MDDD
Ray Robinson
Alexander Hardy
450MDDD
James Cowan

900MDDD

Ashlynn Pawley
Tim Barkes
Marty Berger
Demo Dummy Trunk
Chance Schartung

Ashlynn Pawley
Korey Lewis
Chance Schartung

Left Ear

145.22

150.60

150.75
149.62

150.02

154.45
150.43
148.01

146.68

Right Ear

145.66

150.89

151.11
149.27

150.46

154.89
150.14
148.31

146.98

Loudest DD Mod
Loudest DD Standard

Loudest DD Trunk

Avg db Score

145.44

150.75

150.93
149.45

150.24

154.67
150.29
148.16

146.83

dB Score

dB Score Round 2 dB Score

Round1  (Wind - Round 3 Avg.
Competitor Name Team/State (Floor) shield) (Seat) dBScore
288MD
Alexander Hardy Ky 150.89 150.41 149.24 150.18
450MD
James Cowan Ky 152.25 150.92 149.66 150.94



