14th Annual H.B.I.C. Hot August DAZE

				Seat 30 Sec
lace	Points	Competitor Name	Team/State	Avg. dBScore
		450 SD		
1st	45	Tina Hatfield	Bass Boy Car Audio/Ky	144.90
2nd	36	Mike Jones	Phat Farm/Ky	123.16
		900+SD		
1st	45	Korey Lewis	Ку	150.35
		288MD		
1st	45	Ray Robinson	Phat Farm/TN	151.10
2nd	36	Alexander Hardy	Ку	150.03
		450MD		
1st	45	James Cowan	Ку	146.40
		900MD		
1st		Austin Graham	Ку	155.19
2nd	36	Ashlynn Pawley	DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	154.74
3rd	30	Tim Barkes	Ку	150.50
	45	UMD	0000/01 15 ///	440.00
1st	45	Peggy Embrey OPEN	GBBG/Phat Farm/Ky	149.33
1st	45	Destiny Wooten	GBBG/In	137.32
	70	288XTD	3553/11	107.02
1st	45	Adrian James	Ку	145.11
131	40	UXTD	ixy	1+0.11
1st	45	Chance Schartung	Ку	143.69
151	45	Chance Schartung	Ry	143.09
		Austin Graham	Loudest Mod	
		Korey Lewis	Loudest Standard	
		Adrain James	Loudest Trunk	
			HBIC of the Show	
		Tina Hatfield	HOLO OF THE SHOW	
				Xport 30 Sec
				Xport 30 Sec Avg.
lace	Points	Competitor Name	Team/State	
lace	Points	200 Xport	Team/State	Avg.
	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung	Team/State Ky	Avg.
	Points	200 Xport		Avg. dBScore
1st	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung	Ку Ку	Avg. dBScore
1st 1st 2nd	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72
1st 1st 2nd	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy	Ку Ку	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96
1st 1st 2nd 3rd	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81
1st 1st 2nd	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72
1st 1st 2nd 3rd	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81
1st 1st 2nd 3rd	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st	Points	200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 2nd		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg.
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name	Ky Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg.
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 1st 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 2nd		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 1st 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86
11st 11st 2nd 33rd 11st 11st 2nd 11st 11st 2nd		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 HTS	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86 146.78 145.67
11st 11st 2nd 33rd 11st 11st 2nd 11st 11st 2nd		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 HTS James Cowan	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86 146.78 145.67
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 HTS James Cowan 900 HTS	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86 146.78 145.67
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 HTS James Cowan 900 HTS Ashlynn Pawley Tim Barkes	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86 146.78 145.67 146.40 149.27
1st 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st		200 Xport Chance Schartung 288 Xport Adrain James Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 Xport James Cowan 900 Xport Tim Barkes Ashlynn Pawley Competitor Name 200 HTS Chance Schartung 288 HTS Ray Robinson Alexander Hardy 450 HTS James Cowan 900 HTS Ashlynn Pawley	Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Team/State Ky Phat Farm/TN Ky Ky DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	Avg. dBScore 159.45 159.96 158.72 157.81 156.50 158.80 156.46 HTS 30 Sec Avg. dBScore 140.86 146.78 145.67 146.40 149.27

Demo Dummy

	Demo Dummy Standard	 Left Ear	Right Ear	Avg db Score
	450SDDD			
1st	Tina Hatfield	145.22	145.66	145.44
	900+SDDD			
1st	Korey Lewis	150.60	150.89	150.75
	Demo Dummy Mod			
	<u>288MDDD</u>			
1st	Ray Robinson	150.75	151.11	150.93
2nd	Alexander Hardy	149.62	149.27	149.45
	<u>450MDDD</u>			
1st	James Cowan	150.02	150.46	150.24
	900MDDD			
1st	Ashlynn Pawley	154.45	154.89	154.67
2nd	Tim Barkes	150.43	150.14	150.29
3rd	Marty Berger	148.01	148.31	148.16
	Demo Dummy Trunk			
1st	Chance Schartung	146.68	146.98	146.83

Ashlynn Pawley Korey Lewis Chance Schartung Loudest DD Mod Loudest DD Standard Loudest DD Trunk

Competitor Name	Team/State	dB Score Round 1 (Floor)	dB Score Round 2 (Wind - shield)	dB Score Round 3 (Seat)	Avg. dBScore
288MD Alexander Hardy	Ку	150.89	150.41	149.24	150.18
450MD James Cowan	Ку	152.25	150.92	149.66	150.94